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Unit Chairman’s List — Unit# 104 AUG 3 1 2073
o District # 16

m thi m and to Department He rter he District President

meJuIianne Bondoni
301755563

Daytime Phone863_594'0780
ulianne_423@yahoo.com

Americanism: Nal

Member ID

Email J
meNOrma (Ann) Casey

300357991
Daytime Ph()n£5727_242"1 097
Ema PINKNAils1944@gmail.com

AEF: Na

Member ID

LeSheila Grund
301560257

™ Daytime Phone ! 2./ ~432-2045

mail SOrundé44@gmail.com

C&Y: Na

Member ID

E

Cheryl Brockmeier
301686341
Daytime Phone727-373'9977

cheryl_brockmeier@yahoo.com

Comm. Svs: Name

Member ID

Email

meChery! Brockmeier
301686341
Daytime Phone727—373'9977

cheryl _brockmeier@yahoo.com

C&B: Na

Member ID

Email

= at Cannon
301772827
Daytime Phone 727-424-0514

P Email cdcannon1@yahoo.com

Education: Na

Member ID
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Girls State:

Juniors:

Leadership:

Legislative:

Membership:

National Sec.:

PPP:

name @t Gannon

301772827

Member ID

Daytime Phone 727-424-0514

Eoail cdcannoni@yahoo.com

. Christine (Chrissy) Nazworth

Na;
Member ID 121099379

Daytime Phone727’459-1 000

Ennail mcnaz1002@yahoo.com

Name B31Na Kizer
ame,

121099379

Member ID

Daytime Phone727—278'4476

e 9KiZEr31@gmail.com

Name SN Kizer

MemberIn |2 1099378

Daytime Pho e[ 27-278-4476

emay 9KiZEr31@gmail.com

Namel @1 Gannon

301772827

Member ID

Daytime Phone727"424'051 4

Email cdcannoni@yahoo.com

NameKathy Pelletier (Doreen Earley)

302589294 (301808953)

Member ID

Datime Phone207-745-9732 (207-787-1230)

emay KAthypelietier@gmail.com (jearley41@yahoo.com)

1\,‘,ﬁmdulianne Bondoni

Member 190 1 700963

Daytime Phone863-594-0780

ena JUlianne_423@yahoo.com
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Poppy:

P.R.:

VA&R:

xame [@thy Pelletier (Doreen Earley)

302589294 (301808953)

Member ID

Daytime Phone 207-745-9732 (207-787-1230)

eman K@thypelletier@gmail.com (jearley41@yahoo.com)

Name CNETY! Brockmeier

Member 1p 30 1686341

Daytime Phone 727-373-9977

sl cheryl _brockmeier@yahoo.com

Name Lori Vacchio (Kathy Pelletier)

301875290 (302589294)

Member ID

baytime Phone 27-320-3486 (207-745-9732)

Email VA@CChio@gmail.com (kathypeletier@gmail.com)

Return Form to Department: Email: membership@alafl.org or

Mail: 1912A Lee Rd.,Orlando, Florida 32810
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